Data Sheet
Broadcom AEAT-901x-DS100
May 15, 2023
Overview
The Broadcom® AEAT-901x series of magnetic encoders
provides an integrated solution for angular detection. With
ease of use in mind, these magnetic encoders are ideal for
angular detection within 360°. Based on magnetic

assembly guide.
Figure 6:  Alignment Tool Set and Recommended Dimensions
Ordering Information
AEAT – 901  – S
0 – 10 bits
2 – 12 bits
4 – 14 bits
6 – 16 bits
8 – 18 bits
S – SSI
06 – 6mm
shaft
Copyright © 2023 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved. The term “Broadcom” refers to Broadcom Inc. and/or its subsidiaries. For
more information, go to www.broadcom.com. All trademarks, trade names, service marks, and logos referenced herein
belong to their respective companies.
Broadcom reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any products or data herein to improve reliability,
function, or design. Information furnished by Broadcom is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, Broadcom does
not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of this information, nor the application or use of any product or
circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.